X International Swimming Competitions

Vladimir Salnikov Cup
Ky6ok Bnagumupa CanbHuKoBa

X MexXAYyHapOoO4Hble COPEBHOBAHWA MO MNMaBaHUIO
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Event 122
17.12.2016 - 16:32

Men, 100m Butterfly

Open
Results Final

Points: FINA 2016

MecTto damununs, ivs

Final

1. TSURKIN Yauhen

50m: 23.69 23.69
2. PAKHOMOV Daniil

50m: 23.89 23.89
3. KISELEV Kirill

50m: 23.56 23.56
4, DODALEU Yahor

50m: 23.70 23.70
5. KOSTIN Oleg

50m: 23.87 23.87
6. SADOVNIKOV Aleksandr

50m: 23.79 23.79
7. SHEVLIAKOV Roman

50m: 24.29 24.29

8. PRUDNIKOQV Viacheslav
50m: 23.86 23.86

rlp

1990

100m:

1998

100m:

1994

100m:

1993

100m:

1992

100m:

1996

100m:

1998

100m:

1993

100m:

KomaHaa

Belarus
50.76 27.07

St. Petersburg

50.82 26.93
St. Petersburg
50.83 27.27
Belarus
50.87 27.17

Nizhny Novgorod Region
51.28 27.41
Kaliningrad Region
51.38 27.59

St. Petersburg
51.47 27.18

St. Petersburg
51.75 27.89

BLR

RUS

RUS

BLR

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

R.T.

+0,66

+0,62

+0,68

+0,63

+0,70

+0,69

+0,67

+0,70

Pesynbtar

50.76

50.82

50.83

50.87

51.28

51.38

51.47

51.75

Oukmn FINA

PPIO

869

865

865

863

842

837

833

820




